
Thursday Night Subgun Overal Results Thursday, April 10, 2025

Division M/F Total % Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4

1 Richard Lage Modern Open M -19.95 100% -24.98 -26.62 15.19 16.46

2 Jon Blaylock Modern Open M 29.25 -68.2% -12.04 -14.19 39.98 15.50

3 Ron Fuchs Modern Open M 29.38 -68% -1.54 -1.19 12.19 19.92

4 Brad Madden Modern Open M 61.66 -32% 26.36 -3.90 17.39 21.81

5 Mark Gronych Modern Open M 69.58 -29% 9.63 -6.71 37.62 29.04

6 Manny Masony Semi Auto M 76.86 -26% 24.51 21.32 14.28 16.75

7 Scott Shepherd Modern Open M 80.75 -25% 23.79 29.98 15.10 11.88

8 Shannon Carlton Semi Auto F 85.39 -23.4% 30.39 25.22 13.80 15.98

9 Craig Underdown Modern Open M 86.62 -23% 58.42 -17.42 16.46 29.16

10 Eddy Edwards Semi Auto M 115.70 -17% 37.52 28.29 29.05 20.84

11 Alex Bowler Semi Auto M 136.14 -14.7% 35.36 46.72 19.89 34.17

12 Johnathan Henninger Semi Auto M 136.68 -14.6% 47.55 40.90 18.85 29.38

13 Cooper Shepherd Modern Open M 147.43 -14% 39.88 32.33 49.26 25.96

14 Jamie Carlton Semi Auto F 150.97 -13% 50.93 37.80 20.88 41.36

15 Art Ixta Modern Open M 162.31 -12.3% 45.19 29.68 29.68 57.76

16 Brian Durham Semi Auto M 170.86 -12% 54.13 42.25 38.53 35.95

17 Mark Maupin Semi Auto M 197.52 -10.1% 54.30 53.06 43.34 46.82

18 Dwight Callahan Semi Auto M 201.09 -10% 70.23 50.82 37.04 43.00

19 Myron Wagner Classic M 210.77 -9% 55.96 43.03 42.83 68.95

20 Jackson Cornelius Classic M 250.24 -8.0% 93.07 53.13 38.13 65.91

21 Tony Leung Modern Open M 261.08 -8% 64.81 63.19 56.26 76.82

22 Ray Kessler Semi Auto M 278.46 -7.2% 80.56 83.42 45.49 68.99

23 Jay Drake Semi Auto M 282.73 -7% 82.79 57.14 47.77 95.03

24 Scott Cornelius Classic M 319.30 -6.2% 46.99 39.79 200.00 32.52

25 Claire Bymoen Modern Open M 320.26 -6% 100.50 70.32 78.78 70.66

26 Nicholas Kasal Modern Open M 372.62 -5% 93.39 124.68 63.13 91.42
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Thursday Night Subgun Division Results Thursday, April 10, 2025

Division: Modern Open M/F Total % Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4

1 Richard Lage M -19.95 100% -24.98 -26.62 15.19 16.46

2 Jon Blaylock M 29.25 -68.2% -12.04 -14.19 39.98 15.50

3 Ron Fuchs M 29.38 -68% -1.54 -1.19 12.19 19.92

4 Brad Madden M 61.66 -32% 26.36 -3.90 17.39 21.81

5 Mark Gronych M 69.58 -29% 9.63 -6.71 37.62 29.04

6 Scott Shepherd M 80.75 -25% 23.79 29.98 15.10 11.88

7 Craig Underdown M 86.62 -23% 58.42 -17.42 16.46 29.16

8 Cooper Shepherd M 147.43 -14% 39.88 32.33 49.26 25.96

9 Art Ixta M 162.31 -12% 45.19 29.68 29.68 57.76

10 Tony Leung M 261.08 -8% 64.81 63.19 56.26 76.82

11 Claire Bymoen M 320.26 -6% 100.50 70.32 78.78 70.66

12 Nicholas Kasal M 372.62 -5% 93.39 124.68 63.13 91.42

Division: Semi Auto M/F Total % Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4

1 Manny Masony M 76.86 100% 24.51 21.32 14.28 16.75

2 Shannon Carlton F 85.39 90% 30.39 25.22 13.80 15.98

3 Eddy Edwards M 115.70 66% 37.52 28.29 29.05 20.84

4 Alex Bowler M 136.14 56% 35.36 46.72 19.89 34.17

5 Johnathan Henninger M 136.68 56% 47.55 40.90 18.85 29.38

6 Jamie Carlton F 150.97 51% 50.93 37.80 20.88 41.36

7 Brian Durham M 170.86 45% 54.13 42.25 38.53 35.95

8 Mark Maupin M 197.52 39% 54.30 53.06 43.34 46.82

9 Dwight Callahan M 201.09 38% 70.23 50.82 37.04 43.00

10 Ray Kessler M 278.46 28% 80.56 83.42 45.49 68.99

11 Jay Drake M 282.73 27% 82.79 57.14 47.77 95.03

Division: Classic M/F Total % Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4

1 Myron Wagner M 210.77 100% 55.96 43.03 42.83 68.95

2 Jackson Cornelius M 250.24 84% 93.07 53.13 38.13 65.91

3 Scott Cornelius M 319.30 66% 46.99 39.79 200.00 32.52
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Thursday Night Subgun Shooters By Stage Thursday, April 10, 2025

Modern Open

Stage: 1 Total % Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Penalty Adj.

1 Richard Lage -24.98 100% 25.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -50.00

2 Jon Blaylock -12.04 207% 27.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -40.00

3 Ron Fuchs -1.54 1622% 28.46 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -30.00

4 Mark Gronych 9.63 -259% 49.63 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -40.00

5 Scott Shepherd 23.79 -105% 33.79 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -10.00

6 Brad Madden 26.36 -95% 56.36 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -30.00

7 Cooper Shepherd 39.88 -63% 39.88 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

8 Art Ixta 45.19 -55% 45.19 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

9 Craig Underdown 58.42 -43% 78.42 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -20.00

10 Tony Leung 64.81 -39% 64.81 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

11 Nicholas Kasal 93.39 -27% 93.39 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

12 Claire Bymoen 100.50 -25% 100.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Stage 2 Total % Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Penalty Adj.

1 Richard Lage -26.62 100% 23.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -50.00

2 Craig Underdown -17.42 153% 22.58 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -40.00

3 Jon Blaylock -14.19 188% 25.81 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -40.00

4 Mark Gronych -6.71 397% 33.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -40.00

5 Brad Madden -3.90 683% 36.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -40.00

6 Ron Fuchs -1.19 2237% 28.81 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -30.00

7 Art Ixta 29.68 -90% 39.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -10.00

8 Scott Shepherd 29.98 -89% 29.98 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

9 Cooper Shepherd 32.33 -82% 32.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

10 Tony Leung 63.19 -42% 63.19 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

11 Claire Bymoen 70.32 -38% 70.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

12 Nicholas Kasal 124.68 -21% 64.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 60.00 0.00

Stage 3 Total % Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Penalty Adj.

1 Ron Fuchs 12.19 100% 12.19 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2 Scott Shepherd 15.10 81% 15.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

3 Richard Lage 15.19 80% 15.19 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

4 Craig Underdown 16.46 74% 16.46 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

5 Brad Madden 17.39 70% 17.39 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

6 Art Ixta 29.68 41% 29.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

7 Mark Gronych 37.62 32% 27.62 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00

8 Jon Blaylock 39.98 30% 39.98 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

9 Cooper Shepherd 49.26 25% 19.26 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.00 0.00

10 Tony Leung 56.26 22% 36.26 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.00 0.00

11 Nicholas Kasal 63.13 19% 43.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.00 0.00

12 Claire Bymoen 78.78 15% 78.78 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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Stage 4 Total % Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Penalty Adj.

1 Scott Shepherd 11.88 100% 21.88 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -10.00

2 Jon Blaylock 15.50 77% 25.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -10.00

3 Richard Lage 16.46 72% 26.46 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -10.00

4 Ron Fuchs 19.92 60% 29.92 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -10.00

5 Brad Madden 21.81 54% 31.81 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -10.00

6 Cooper Shepherd 25.96 46% 25.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

7 Mark Gronych 29.04 40.9% 39.04 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -10.00

8 Craig Underdown 29.16 40.7% 39.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -10.00

9 Art Ixta 57.76 21% 57.76 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

10 Claire Bymoen 70.66 17% 70.66 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

11 Tony Leung 76.82 15% 76.82 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

12 Nicholas Kasal 91.42 13% 71.42 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.00 0.00
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Thursday Night Subgun Shooters By Stage Thursday, April 10, 2025

Semi Auto

Stage: 1 Total % Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Penalty Adj.

1 Manny Masony 24.51 100% 24.51 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2 Shannon Carlton 30.39 81% 30.39 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

3 Alex Bowler 35.36 69% 35.36 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

4 Eddy Edwards 37.52 65% 37.52 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

5 Johnathan Henninger 47.55 52% 47.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

6 Jamie Carlton 50.93 48% 50.93 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

7 Brian Durham 54.13 45.3% 54.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

8 Mark Maupin 54.30 45.1% 54.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

9 Dwight Callahan 70.23 35% 70.23 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

10 Ray Kessler 80.56 30.4% 80.56 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

11 Jay Drake 82.79 30% 82.79 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Stage: 2 Total % Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Penalty Adj.

1 Manny Masony 21.32 100% 21.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2 Shannon Carlton 25.22 85% 25.22 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

3 Eddy Edwards 28.28 75% 28.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

4 Jamie Carlton 37.80 56% 37.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

5 Johnathan Henninger 40.90 52% 40.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

6 Brian Durham 42.25 50% 42.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

7 Alex Bowler 46.72 46% 46.72 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

8 Dwight Callahan 50.82 42% 50.82 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

9 Mark Maupin 53.06 40% 53.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

10 Jay Drake 57.14 37% 57.14 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

11 Ray Kessler 83.42 26% 83.42 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Stage: 3 Total % Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Penalty Adj.

1 Shannon Carlton 13.80 100% 13.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2 Manny Masony 14.28 97% 14.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

3 Johnathan Henninger 18.85 73% 18.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

4 Alex Bowler 19.89 69% 19.89 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

5 Jamie Carlton 20.88 66% 20.88 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

6 Eddy Edwards 29.05 48% 29.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

7 Dwight Callahan 37.04 37% 37.04 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

8 Brian Durham 38.53 36% 28.53 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00

9 Mark Maupin 43.34 32% 43.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

10 Ray Kessler 45.49 30% 45.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

11 Jay Drake 47.77 29% 47.77 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Stage: 4 Total % Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Penalty Adj.

1 Shannon Carlton 15.98 100% 15.98 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2 Manny Masony 16.75 95% 16.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

3 Eddy Edwards 20.84 77% 20.84 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

4 Jonathan Henninger 29.38 54% 29.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

5 Alex Bowler 34.17 47% 34.17 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

6 Brian Durham 35.95 44% 35.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

7 Jamie Carlton 41.36 39% 41.36 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

8 Dwight Callahan 43.00 37% 43.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

9 Mark Maupin 46.82 34% 46.82 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

10 Ray Kessler 68.99 23% 68.99 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

11 Jay Drake 95.03 17% 95.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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Thursday Night Subgun Shooters By Stage Thursday, April 10, 2025

Classic

Stage: 1 Total % Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Penalty Adj.

1 Scott Cornelius 46.99 100% 46.99 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2 Myron Wagner 55.96 84% 85.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -30.00

3 Jackson Cornelius 93.07 50% 73.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.00 0.00

Stage: 2 Total % Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Penalty Adj.

1 Scott Cornelius 39.79 100% 39.79 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2 Myron Wagner 43.03 92% 63.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -20.00

3 Jackson Cornelius 53.13 75% 53.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Stage: 3 Total % Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Penalty Adj.

1 Jackson Cornelius 38.13 100% 38.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2 Myron Wagner 42.83 89% 42.83 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

3 Scott Cornelius 200.00 19% 200.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Stage: 4 Total % Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Penalty Adj.

1 Scott Cornelius 32.52 100% 42.52 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -10.00

2 Jackson Cornelius 65.91 49% 65.91 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

3 Myron Wagner 68.95 47% 68.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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